
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 14
Dallas County and Cahaba Historical Commission Various Correspondence, 1960 - 1963
Image 1   r04c01-14-000-0034   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Steamboat Nettie
Quill

photo
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Alabama Steamboat Neville, Bert

Selma, AL

card
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Barry, Tom
Cox-Brainard
Foster, Fleetwood,

Judge

Historical River
Research

Neville, Bert
Speith, Joe

Steamboatana
Travis, Amos,

Captain
City of Mobile

Mary Joe
Mary Speed
Packet Mary
Wilcox Banner

Selma, AL

correspondence
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Baker, Ellie D.,
Captain

Bones, Bud
Gray, Simon Peter,

Captain

Jackson, Madison T.,
Captain

Mobile Cotton
Factors

Otis, Bob, Captain

Stone, J. Woodie,
Captain

Stone, John, Captain
Frank S. Stone
Iatan
Joab Lawrence

Lallah Rookh
LeGrande
Lilly
Lotus No. 2
W. J. Bethea

newsletter steamboat
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Cox, J. J., Captain
Cox-Brainard
Foster, Fleetwood,

Judge
May, J. T., Captain
Otis, Robert, Captain

Price, Purser
Sullivan, Henry,

Captain
Alice Vivian
Bridgeport
C. W. Dorrence

James Dellett
Lecompte
Little Rock
Lucy Bell
Messenger
Orlene St. John

Senator
St. Nicholas
Wilcox Banner

newsletter steamboat
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James, B. F., Master
Johnson, A. H.,

Master
Kirk, George, Master
L. W. Crane & Group
Admiral
Alice Vivian
Ambassador
Brandish Johnson

Carrier
Cherokee
Cremona
Cuba
D. L. Tally
Elixa Battle
Empress
Era No. 9
Fashion Farmer

Hattie B. Moore
Kate Adams
La Belle Reviere
Lady Grace
Last Chance
Lilly
Little Rufus
Loving Kate
Lydia Vansant

Magnolia
Mary Elizabeth
Mary M
Mary
Messenger
St. Charles
Upper Mississippi
William Jones, Jr.

newsletter steamboat
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Anthony,
Benson, H. K.,

Captain, (Buck)
Black Warrior

Lumber Co.
Bragg, Braxton
Cole, C. Mark,

Captain

Farrar,
Havighurst,
Mabry, John, Captain
McWilliams, Richard

E.
Miller Towing Co.
Miller, Harry E., Jr.,

Captain

Miller, Harry E., Sr.,
Captain

Pickley Brothers
Rice Brothers
Southern Sand and

Gravel Co.
Wheatley, A. G.,

Captain

Col. Nelson Morris
E. Douglass
Ella Madson
Helen Burke
Martha J. Hennan
Mary
Tombigbee

newsletter steamboat
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Freeman, Lewis R.
Historical River

Research

Neville, Bert
Pennington, Veronica,

MD

Steamboatana
Green

Selma, AL

newsletter
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Dates:

Neville, Bert Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Selma, AL

envelope

Jan 16, 1960
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Dates:

Roberts, Frances Wall, Bennett H.

Lexington, KY

card

Jan 15, 1960
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Types:
card
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Mathews, T. Frank,
Rev.

Ricks, H. C., Mrs. St. Paul's Episcopal
Church

St. Paul's Epistle

Selma, AL

bulletin
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Barnwell, Robert
Woodward, Rev.

Bird, Samuel M.,
Rev.

Capers, Ellison, Rev.
Carpenter, C. C. J.,

Bishop
Cobbs, Nicholas

Hamner, Bishop

Dawson, N. H. R.
Fergusson, Thomas

K.
Gray, Simon Peter,

Captain
Jackson, Henry M.,

Rev.
McDowell, William

G., Bishop

Murray, John G.
Nelson, R. M.
Peacock, George
Peters, Thomas, Jr.
Polk, Leonidas, Rev.
Snediker, John K.
St. Paul's Episcopal

Church History

Temple Hishkan
Israel Synagogue

Upjohn, R.
Upjohn, R. M.
Weaver, William
Wilson, General
Wright, Lucien B.,

Rev.

bulletin
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Barnwell, Robert
Woodward, Rev.

Bird, Samuel M.,
Rev.

Capers, Ellison R.,
Rev.

Clemens, John J.,
Rev.

Crosby, Thomas J.,
Rev.

Gamble, Edward
Watts, Rev.

Hallam, Frank, Rev.
Horn, Joseph R., Rev.
Jenkins, John J., Rev.

Linebaugh, John H.
Rev.

Mathews, T. Frank,
Rev.

Maury, Matthew F.,
Rev.

Platt, William H.,
Rev.

Ticknor, James H.,
Rev.

Wright, Lucien B.,
Rev.

bulletin
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Types:

Barker, Shoestring
Callaway, Joseph T.
Craig, William B.
Crozart,
Ellis, Furniss
Fry, Anna Gayle

Gayle, T. G.
King Louis XV
King, William Rufus
Kirkpatrick, S. M.
Kirkpatrick, Sam M.,

Dr.

LaFayette,
Miles, M. L.
Old Cahaba
Pierce, Franklin,

President

Selma & Dallas
County Chamber

Old Cahaba First
Capital

Selma, AL

leaflet
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Artesian Wells
Bibb, William Wyatt
Cahawba
Crocheron & Perine
Crocheron Columns

Crocheron, Henry
D'Anville,
First Capitol of

Alabama

Forrest, Nathan
Bedford, General

LaFayette,
LaFayette's Landing
Perine, E. M.

Wilson, James H.,
General

Cahaba

drawing leaflet
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Sturdivant Hall

Selma, AL

postcard
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Lee, R. E., General
Lee, Thomas Helm

Sturdivant Hall Watts, Edward,
Colonel

Watts-Parkman-
Gilman Mansion

postcard
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Dates:

Intercom

booklet

1962-1963
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Clands, Carol
Goolmar, Jerry

Miller, Miram C.
Newman, Susan T.

Singer, Jeanne G.
Turner, Jean

Weld, Bernard F.
Yeader, V. Frederick

booklet
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Selma Historic
Homes

map
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Dates:

Bibb, Joseph, Colonel
Calhoun, Mary

Kenan
Graham, Mary Kenan

Houston, Sam
Jones, Catesby Ap.

R., Captain
Mabry, A. G., Dr.

Morgan, John T.
Quarles, George P.
Selma Historic

Homes tour

Smith, Washington
McMurray, Colonel

Sturdivant Hall

Selma, AL

leaflet

Apr 22, 1960
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Dates:

Cahaba Historical
Commission

Callaway, Joseph T.

Craig, William B.
Ellis, Furniss
Gayle, T. G.

Miles, M. L.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Rosborough, Anna,
Mrs.

Selma, AL

correspondence

Mar 03, 1961
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Dates:

Cahaba Historical
Commission

Selma, AL

envelope

Mar 03, 1961
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Arsenal Place
Edmund Winston

Pettus House
Ferguson, Hugh
Fischer, A. Von
Hotel Albert
Hugh Ferguson

House
J. S. Lamar Home

Johnson, William
Lamar, J. S.
Lewis S. Riggs Home
Meyer, Moritz
Naval Foundry

Monument
Norris, William J.
Our Lady of

Assumption Church

Pettus, Edmund
Winston, General

Philpot, Robert
Riggs, Lewis S.
Robert Philpot House
Selma Homes,

Buildings &
Historic Sites

Selma Professional
Arts Building

St. James Hotel
Building

St. Paul's Protestant
Episcopal Church

Vaughan Memorial
Hospital

Selma, AL



Types:
leaflet
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Apperson, Mary
Baker, George Oscar
Dr. S. O. Moseley

Home & Gardens
Elias Parkman Home
Fellows, W. H.
Fellows-Hooker

Home
Frank Gaines House
Gaines, Frank
George O. Baker

Home

Hammond, Ralph
Hardee, William

Joseph, General
Hardy,
Hobbs, S. F.
Hobbs, Samuel F.
J. B. Parke Home &

Gardens
King, William B.
Lee, Thomas Helm
Mitchell, John
Morgan, John Tyler

Moseley, S. O., Dr.
Moseley, S. O., Sr.,

Mrs.
Parke, Clifford

Daniel, Dr.
Parke, J. B.
Parkman, Elias
Phillips, George, Dr.
Phillips, William S.
Quarles, Lt. Colonel
Robbins, John
S. F. Hobbs Home

Smith, Susan P.
Smith, W. M.
Smith, Washington

McMurray
Swift, John
Swift, Louisa
Thomas Helm Lee

Home
Welch Home
Welch, William

Pressley
Wilson, General



Places:

Types:

Wash Smith Home

Selma, AL

leaflet
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Art Lewis Buick

Company
Blake, Samuel R.
Burns-Bennett-Bell

House
Calhoun, Mary

Kenan
Dr. Goldsby King

Residence
Graham, Mary

Kenan, Mrs.

Hardee, William
Joseph, General

Harper, Kenneth M.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Harrison, Kirkland
Hunter, John Starke,

Judge
Hunter-Harper Home
Jeffries, Algernon,

Dr.
John Tyler Morgan

Home

Johnston, Joseph
Forney, Captain

Jones, Catesby Ap.
R., Captain

Kenan Place
King, Goldsby, Dr.
King, William Rufus
L. S. Gantt Home &

Kindergarten
Lewis, Arthur
Live Oak Cemetery
Mabry Home

Mabry, A. G., Mrs.
Mabry, Albert

Gallatin, Dr.
Mary Kenan Calhoun

Home
Morgan, John T.
Morgan, John Tyler
Murphy, William
Pettus, Edmund

Winston, Senator
Wetmore, Thomas

Badger



Places:

Types:
Selma, AL

leaflet
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Types:

Childers, B. M.
Miller

Hobbs, Sam Earle
Lee, Thomas Helm

Sturdivant Hall
Watts, Edward T.

Watts-Parkman-
Gilman Mansion

Selma, AL

leaflet
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Name & Place Index

Admiral 6
Alabama Steamboat 2
Alice Vivian 5, 6
Ambassador 6
Anthony, 7
Apperson, Mary 26
Arsenal Place 25
Art Lewis Buick Company 27
Artesian Wells 16
Baker, Ellie D., Captain 4
Baker, George Oscar 26
Barker, Shoestring 15
Barnwell, Robert Woodward, Rev. 13, 14
Barry, Tom 3
Benson, H. K., Captain, (Buck) 7
Bibb, Joseph, Colonel 22
Bibb, William Wyatt 16
Bird, Samuel M., Rev. 13, 14
Black Warrior Lumber Co. 7
Blake, Samuel R. 27
Bones, Bud 4
Bragg, Braxton 7
Brandish Johnson 6
Bridgeport 5
Burns-Bennett-Bell House 27
C. W. Dorrence 5
Cahaba Historical Commission 23, 24
Cahaba 16
Cahawba 16
Calhoun, Mary Kenan 22, 27
Callaway, Joseph T. 15, 23
Capers, Ellison R., Rev. 14
Capers, Ellison, Rev. 13
Carpenter, C. C. J., Bishop 13
Carrier 6
Cherokee 6
Childers, B. M. Miller 28
City of Mobile 3
Clands, Carol 20
Clemens, John J., Rev. 14
Cobbs, Nicholas Hamner, Bishop 13
Col. Nelson Morris 7
Cole, C. Mark, Captain 7
Cox, J. J., Captain 5
Cox-Brainard 3, 5
Craig, William B. 15, 23
Cremona 6
Crocheron & Perine 16
Crocheron Columns 16
Crocheron, Henry 16
Crosby, Thomas J., Rev. 14
Crozart, 15

Cuba 6
D'Anville, 16
D. L. Tally 6
Dawson, N. H. R. 13
Dr. Goldsby King Residence 27
Dr. S. O. Moseley Home & Gardens 26
E. Douglass 7
Edmund Winston Pettus House 25
Elias Parkman Home 26
Elixa Battle 6
Ella Madson 7
Ellis, Furniss 15, 23
Empress 6
Era No. 9 6
Farrar, 7
Fashion Farmer 6
Fellows, W. H. 26
Fellows-Hooker Home 26
Ferguson, Hugh 25
Fergusson, Thomas K. 13
First Capitol of Alabama 16
Fischer, A. Von 25
Forrest, Nathan Bedford, General 16
Foster, Fleetwood, Judge 3, 5
Frank Gaines House 26
Frank S. Stone 4
Freeman, Lewis R. 8
Fry, Anna Gayle 15
Gaines, Frank 26
Gamble, Edward Watts, Rev. 14
Gayle, T. G. 15, 23
George O. Baker Home 26
Goolmar, Jerry 20
Graham, Mary Kenan, Mrs. 27
Graham, Mary Kenan 22
Gray, Simon Peter, Captain 4, 13
Green 8
Hallam, Frank, Rev. 14
Hammond, Ralph 26
Hardee, William Joseph, General 26, 27
Hardy, 26
Harper, Kenneth M., Mr. & Mrs. 27
Harrison, Kirkland 27
Hattie B. Moore 6
Havighurst, 7
Helen Burke 7
Historical River Research 3, 8
Hobbs, S. F. 26
Hobbs, Sam Earle 28
Hobbs, Samuel F. 26
Horn, Joseph R., Rev. 14
Hotel Albert 25



Houston, Sam 22
Hugh Ferguson House 25
Hunter, John Starke, Judge 27
Hunter-Harper Home 27
Iatan 4
Intercom 19
J. B. Parke Home & Gardens 26
J. S. Lamar Home 25
Jackson, Henry M., Rev. 13
Jackson, Madison T., Captain 4
James Dellett 5
James, B. F., Master 6
Jeffries, Algernon, Dr. 27
Jenkins, John J., Rev. 14
Joab Lawrence 4
John Tyler Morgan Home 27
Johnson, A. H., Master 6
Johnson, William 25
Johnston, Joseph Forney, Captain 27
Jones, Catesby Ap. R., Captain 22, 27
Kate Adams 6
Kenan Place 27
King Louis XV 15
King, Goldsby, Dr. 27
King, William B. 26
King, William Rufus 15, 27
Kirk, George, Master 6
Kirkpatrick, S. M. 15
Kirkpatrick, Sam M., Dr. 15
L. S. Gantt Home & Kindergarten 27
L. W. Crane & Group 6
La Belle Reviere 6
Lady Grace 6
LaFayette's Landing 16
LaFayette, 15, 16
Lallah Rookh 4
Lamar, J. S. 25
Last Chance 6
Lecompte 5
Lee, R. E., General 18
Lee, Thomas Helm 18, 26, 28
LeGrande 4
Lewis S. Riggs Home 25
Lewis, Arthur 27
Lexington, KY 10
Lilly 4, 6
Linebaugh, John H. Rev. 14
Little Rock 5
Little Rufus 6
Live Oak Cemetery 27
Lotus No. 2 4
Loving Kate 6
Lucy Bell 5
Lydia Vansant 6
Mabry Home 27
Mabry, A. G., Dr. 22
Mabry, A. G., Mrs. 27
Mabry, Albert Gallatin, Dr. 27
Mabry, John, Captain 7

Magnolia 6
Martha J. Hennan 7
Mary Elizabeth 6
Mary Joe 3
Mary Kenan Calhoun Home 27
Mary M 6
Mary Speed 3
Mary 6, 7
Mathews, T. Frank, Rev. 12, 14
Maury, Matthew F., Rev. 14
May, J. T., Captain 5
McDowell, William G., Bishop 13
McWilliams, Richard E. 7
Messenger 5, 6
Meyer, Moritz 25
Miles, M. L. 15, 23
Miller Towing Co. 7
Miller, Harry E., Jr., Captain 7
Miller, Harry E., Sr., Captain 7
Miller, Miram C. 20
Mitchell, John 26
Mobile Cotton Factors 4
Morgan, John T. 22, 27
Morgan, John Tyler 26, 27
Moseley, S. O., Dr. 26
Moseley, S. O., Sr., Mrs. 26
Murphy, William 27
Murray, John G. 13
Naval Foundry Monument 25
Nelson, R. M. 13
Neville, Bert 2, 3, 8, 9
Newman, Susan T. 20
Norris, William J. 25
Old Cahaba First Capital 15
Old Cahaba 15
Orlene St. John 5
Otis, Bob, Captain 4
Otis, Robert, Captain 5
Our Lady of Assumption Church 25
Packet Mary 3
Parke, Clifford Daniel, Dr. 26
Parke, J. B. 26
Parkman, Elias 26
Peacock, George 13
Pennington, Veronica, MD 8
Perine, E. M. 16
Peters, Thomas, Jr. 13
Pettus, Edmund Winston, General 25
Pettus, Edmund Winston, Senator 27
Phillips, George, Dr. 26
Phillips, William S. 26
Philpot, Robert 25
Pickley Brothers 7
Pierce, Franklin, President 15
Platt, William H., Rev. 14
Polk, Leonidas, Rev. 13
Price, Purser 5
Quarles, George P. 22
Quarles, Lt. Colonel 26



Rice Brothers 7
Ricks, H. C., Mrs. 12
Riggs, Lewis S. 25
Robbins, John 26
Robert Philpot House 25
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 9, 23
Roberts, Frances 10
Rosborough, Anna, Mrs. 23
S. F. Hobbs Home 26
Selma & Dallas County Chamber 15
Selma Historic Homes tour 22
Selma Historic Homes 21
Selma Homes, Buildings & Historic Sites 25
Selma Professional Arts Building 25
Selma, AL 2, 3, 8, 9, 12, 15, 17, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27,

28
Senator 5
Singer, Jeanne G. 20
Smith, Susan P. 26
Smith, W. M. 26
Smith, Washington McMurray, Colonel 22
Smith, Washington McMurray 26
Snediker, John K. 13
Southern Sand and Gravel Co. 7
Speith, Joe 3
St. Charles 6
St. James Hotel Building 25
St. Nicholas 5
St. Paul's Episcopal Church History 13
St. Paul's Episcopal Church 12
St. Paul's Epistle 12
St. Paul's Protestant Episcopal Church 25
Steamboat Nettie Quill 1
Steamboatana 3, 8

Stone, J. Woodie, Captain 4
Stone, John, Captain 4
Sturdivant Hall 17, 18, 22, 28
Sullivan, Henry, Captain 5
Swift, John 26
Swift, Louisa 26
Temple Hishkan Israel Synagogue 13
Thomas Helm Lee Home 26
Ticknor, James H., Rev. 14
Tombigbee 7
Travis, Amos, Captain 3
Turner, Jean 20
Upjohn, R. M. 13
Upjohn, R. 13
Upper Mississippi 6
Vaughan Memorial Hospital 25
W. J. Bethea 4
Wall, Bennett H. 10
Wash Smith Home 26
Watts, Edward T. 28
Watts, Edward, Colonel 18
Watts-Parkman-Gilman Mansion 18, 28
Weaver, William 13
Welch Home 26
Welch, William Pressley 26
Weld, Bernard F. 20
Wetmore, Thomas Badger 27
Wheatley, A. G., Captain 7
Wilcox Banner 3, 5
William Jones, Jr. 6
Wilson, General 13, 26
Wilson, James H., General 16
Wright, Lucien B., Rev. 13, 14
Yeader, V. Frederick 20
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